
1г/о 2г/о 1г/о 2г/о 3г/о 4г/о

"Росток" 011 132 1 140 Титаренко И.В.

121 140 4 140

141 140 4 140

011 136 1 140

012
136

1
140

"Познание основ 

и эстетики танца"

112

214

3

584

"Познание основ 

и эстетики танца"

121

214

3

584

"Мир танца" 211 214 3 584
№ 

группы 1 г/о 2 г/о 3 г/о

311 с 68 4 272 КулешоваТ.А.

312 68 4 272

411 68 4 272

421 64 4 272

422с 68 4 272

511с 68 4 272

512 68 4 272

521 68 4 272

631 64 4 272

632 68 4 272

Образовательная 

программа

№ 

группы

Возраст обучающихся. Год обучения

дошкольн

ики

школьники Срок 

реализации 

программы

Базовый 

курс 

рассчитан 

на

Ф.И.О. ПДО

Английский язык 

"Супер инглиш"

Изостудия 

«Подсолнух» 

Титаренко И.В.

"Азбука 

танцевального 

движения"

Сафарова О.М.

"Познание основ 

и эстетики танца"

111

142

3

584



4

4

4 12

4

4

6

4

6 30

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 20

Возраст обучающихся. Год обучения

учебная 

нагрузка 

ПДО

4


